Voti Esonero del 9 novembre 2017

MATRICOLA FILA VOTO
1365805 H 18
1455655 D 18
1643181 F INS
1645035 B 18
1647554 G INS
1657171 A INS
1657413 H 22,5
1665456 B INS
1692399 E 18
1692615 B 29,5
1698294 A 18
1700775 C INS
1703231 F INS
1705913 F INS
1707689 A INS
1709092 A 20
1710671 E INS
1711821 G INS
1712362 C INS
1712882 H INS
1714957 D INS
1715742 D 18
1716380 C INS
1739085 C 19
1740669 F INS
1743603 A INS
1743829 A 22
1745877 A 26,5
1748767 E 18
1749133 D 27
1751970 H INS
1753672 G INS
1755368 F 18
1757571 D 21,5
1761199 B INS
1761579 B INS
1761677 C INS
1761743 G 26
1762337 D INS
1762390 E INS
1762480 H INS
1763123 E 20
1763997 E 18
1764024 c INS
1764355 G INS
1764603 B INS
1766167 H INS



1766336
1787788
1788903
1788997
1789279
1792224
1792394
1792971
1793127
1793449
1793611
1793692
1793731
1794022
1794502
1794987
1795039
1795119
1796369
1796443
1796473
1796477
1796767
1797800
1798010
1798030
1798177
1798179
1798563
1798569
1798691
1799281
1799313
1799690
1799752
1799912
1800240
1801156
1801465
1802232
1802430
1802485
1802597
1803284
1804185
1804475
1806148
1806152
1806177
1806198
1806338
1806590
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INS
20
INS
25
INS
18
21
18
18
INS
INS
INS
23
INS
INS
INS
INS
23
INS
INS
18
INS
INS
21,5
INS
22
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
18
INS
19
INS
INS
INS
23,5
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
18
INS
23
23
22



1806613
1806641
1806954
1807622
1807838
1807992
1808084
1808746
1808759
1809290
1809441
1809541
1809554
1809680
1809720
1809929
1810011
1810032
1810218
1810844
1811290
1811633
1811776
1812015
1812595
1812717
1812793
1812939
1813598
1813693
1813968
1814248
1814576
1814671
1814712
1815023
1815031
1815399
1815421
1815756
1815762
1815836
1815884
1817203
1817262
1817406
1817627
1821434
1821488
1821702
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19
INS
INS
INS
24,5
INS
INS
21
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
21
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
INS
28,5
INS
INS
INS
18
22,5
INS
INS
INS
18
INS
18
INS
INS
INS
22
INS
INS
INS
19
INS
INS
23
27,5



